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CA Teacher Induction Calendar - UPDATED 
2021-22 

 
Date and Time Participants Location 

Program Orientation – Year 1 
Monday, August 23, 2021 

3:15 – 4:00 p.m. 

Year 1  
Participating Teachers 

Virtual 

Program Orientation – Year 2 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 

3:15 – 4:00 p.m. 

Year 2  
Participating Teachers 

Virtual 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 
3:15 – 4:15 p.m. Support Providers Virtual 

Program Orientation (make-up) 
Tuesday, September 28, 2021 

3:15 – 4:15 p.m. 

Participating Teachers 
and New Support 

Providers 
Virtual 

Monday, October 18, 2021 (K-5) 
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 (6-12) 

3:15 – 4:15 p.m. 

Participating Teachers 
and Support Providers 

Virtual 

Monday, November 29, 2021 
3:15 – 4:15 Support Providers Virtual 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 
3:15 – 4:45 p.m. 

Participating Teachers 
and Support Providers 

Virtual - LACOE 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 
3:15 – 4:45 p.m. 

Participating Teachers 
and Support Providers 

Virtual - LACOE 

Monday, April 11, 2022 (K-5) 
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 (6-12) 

3:15 – 4:15 p.m. 

Participating Teachers 
and Support Providers 

Virtual 

Year 2 Exit Interviews 
Tuesday, May 17, 2022 

Year 2  
Participating Teachers 
and Support Providers 

Virtual 

May 2022 
Day and time TBD TEAM Colloquium TBD 

 
*** Location of seminars is subject to change *** 
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